
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 9-12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Robertson4818
Dayton Academy - OH

8.750 9.200 9.4009.300 36.650
1 2 2 1 1

1

Peyton Whitehead4828
Madison Gym World-IN

8.300 9.350 9.0509.400 36.100
8 1 1 9 2

2

Suki Pfister4809
Set-10 - IN

8.525 8.950 9.0759.000 35.550
2T 4 3 8 3

3

Abby Ralston4826
Madison Gym World-IN

8.400 9.100 9.2258.725 35.450
6 3 6 3T 4

4

Mia Galluch4817
B & B Gym - OH

8.450 8.700 9.1758.775 35.100
4T 5T 4 5 5

5

Peyton Holt4825
Madison Gym World-IN

8.175 8.350 9.1258.750 34.400
9 7 5 6 6

6

Tirzah Delph4831
The Flip Zone - IN

8.050 8.700 9.2258.100 34.075
10 5T 7 3T 7

7

Jenna Jones4800
Gymnaworld - IN

8.525 8.050 9.3757.800 33.750
2T 9 8 2 8

8

Jadyn Barga4835
Gem City - OH

8.450 7.200 9.1007.550 32.300
4T 10 9 7 9

9

Elaine Cornewell4810
Set-10 - IN

8.375 8.300 8.8750.000 25.550
7 8 10 10 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 13+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Payne4829
The Flip Zone - IN

8.525 9.100 9.0758.875 35.575
5T 1 2 5 1

1

Mary Rose Brandi4821
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.500 8.600 9.2009.125 35.425
7 6 1 3 2

2

Kitty Foos4804
Gold Cup - NM

8.850 8.650 8.9508.300 34.750
2 5 10 11T 3

3

Danielle Dierker4815
B & B Gym - OH

8.600 8.850 9.0008.200 34.650
3T 3 12T 7T 4

4

Ashley Krems4819
Flip N Twist - OH

9.150 7.500 9.3508.350 34.350
1 17 8T 1T 5

5

Emma Kehn4820
Infinity - MI

8.200 7.900 9.3508.750 34.200
16T 11T 5 1T 6

6

Erika DeBoast4811
Set-10 - IN

8.200 9.000 8.7758.200 34.175
16T 2 12T 16 7

7

Aspen Bess4836
Gem City - OH

8.200 8.800 8.6508.350 34.000
16T 4 8T 19 8

8

Haleigh Glore4824
Madison Gym World-IN

8.475 7.900 8.9758.400 33.750
8 11T 7 10 9

9

Jacklyn DeCarlo4814
B & B Gym - OH

8.600 8.400 9.1757.550 33.725
3T 7 18 4 10

10

Katelyn Kingrey4839
Gem City - OH

7.950 8.150 8.8008.775 33.675
22 9 4 15 11

11

Ravyne Barnett4833
The Flip Zone - IN

8.250 7.800 8.3008.800 33.150
13 13T 3 21 12

12

Jessica Shuman4813
B & B Gym - OH

8.525 8.200 8.8507.400 32.975
5T 8 19 14 13

13

Annie Collett4823
Madison Gym World-IN

8.300 7.400 9.0008.150 32.850
10T 18 14 7T 14

14

Jenna Demeter4816
B & B Gym - OH

8.225 6.900 9.0008.650 32.775
14T 20 6 7T 15

15

Cyndahl Cottrell4801
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.300 7.650 8.9507.800 32.700
10T 16 17 11T 16

16

Kayla Knight4808
Todd's - KY

8.275 7.800 8.0007.975 32.050
12 13T 15 22T 17

17

Tiarra Delph4832
The Flip Zone - IN

8.225 7.700 8.9257.150 32.000
14T 15 21 13 18

18

Shelby Howell4830
The Flip Zone - IN

8.450 8.100 8.7506.625 31.925
9 10 23 17 19

19

Alexa Schriefer4834
Gem City - OH

8.150 6.600 8.5007.900 31.150
19 22 16 20 20

20

Alicia Remenar4807
Gold Cup - NM

8.100 6.700 8.0008.275 31.075
20 21 11 22T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 13+ yrs
Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center

Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristen Bailey4822
Madison Gym World-IN

8.025 7.100 8.7257.200 31.050
21 19 20 18 22

22

Emily Heighway4803
Gym Unlimited - IN

7.900 6.450 9.0507.125 30.525
23 23 22 6 23

23



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 11-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gracyn Wood4910
Everest - NC

9.200 9.350 9.3008.675 36.525
2 2 7 3 1

1

Athena Cottrell4921
Wright's - IN

9.500 8.950 9.1258.650 36.225
1 8 8 6 2

2

Nicole Palmer4908
Everest - NC

8.800 9.050 9.3258.550 35.725
5T 5T 10 2 3T

3T

Savannah Dunbar4901
Gold Cup - NM

8.650 9.250 9.0008.825 35.725
11 4 5 8 3T

3T

Elizabeth Oglesby4907
Everest - NC

8.900 9.050 8.8508.600 35.400
4 5T 9 10 5

5

Emiley Watkins4918
Madison Gym World-IN

8.750 9.025 8.3509.125 35.250
7 7 2 12 6

6

Rachel McGuire4924
Wright's - IN

8.350 9.300 9.1008.450 35.200
14 3 12 7 7

7

Meredith Robinson4909
Everest - NC

8.700 9.600 9.1757.650 35.125
9T 1 15 5 8

8

Kristina Jones4902
Gold Cup - NM

8.700 8.500 8.0009.275 34.475
9T 10 1 14 9

9

Kayla Rose4913
Flip N Twist - OH

8.725 8.100 9.2508.350 34.425
8 11 13 4 10

10

Maria Bitner4900
Gold Cup - NM

8.800 7.750 8.4509.050 34.050
5T 12 3 11 11

11

Tyler Walker4928
Wright's - IN

8.400 8.550 7.8509.000 33.800
13 9 4 15 12

12

Jessica Ahrens4929
Gem City - OH

9.000 7.550 8.9258.100 33.575
3 14 14 9 13

13

Chloe Catoe4906
Everest - NC

7.950 7.700 9.3508.475 33.475
15 13 11 1 14

14

Katelynn Sego4917
Madison Gym World-IN

8.525 0.000 8.2508.750 25.525
12 15 6 13 15

15



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 15+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Oswalt4926
Wright's - IN

8.650 9.050 8.8009.150 35.650
5 2 2 5 1

1

Alyssa Henry4920
Everest - NC

8.075 9.150 9.0008.550 34.775
8 1 3T 2 2

2

Abby Andrews4930
Gem City - OH

8.675 8.650 8.6508.325 34.300
4 3 6 8T 3

3

Peyton Whited4912
Flip N Twist - OH

8.700 8.200 8.7508.425 34.075
3 5 5 6T 4

4

Bailey Oleksy4925
Wright's - IN

8.150 6.950 9.2009.350 33.650
7 7 1 1 5

5

Olivia Storms4904
Set-10 - IN

9.000 6.700 8.9507.975 32.625
1 8 8 3 6

6

Carley Whitton4911
Flip N Twist - OH

8.475 7.250 8.6508.100 32.475
6 6 7 8T 7

7

Sierra Dale4922
Wright's - IN

0.000 8.625 8.7508.550 25.925
9T 4 3T 6T 8

8

Margaret Conover4931
Gem City - OH

8.950 0.000 8.8500.000 17.800
2 10 9T 4 9

9

Kirstin Sabik4927
Wright's - IN

0.000 6.600 0.0000.000 6.600
9T 9 9T 10 10

10



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 11:55 AM

Session 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 106.250 25.175 26.800 26.875 27.4001 Madison Gym World-IN
13 1 1

4824 Haleigh Glore 8.475
4825 Peyton Holt 8.350 8.750 9.125
4826 Abby Ralston 8.400 9.100 8.725 9.225
4828 Peyton Whitehead 8.300 9.350 9.400 9.050

X 104.650 25.725 25.950 25.625 27.3502 B & B Gym - OH
21 3 3

4813 Jessica Shuman 8.525
4814 Jacklyn DeCarlo 8.600 8.400 9.175
4815 Danielle Dierker 8.600 8.850 8.200 9.000
4816 Jenna Demeter 8.650
4817 Mia Galluch 8.700 8.775 9.175

X 104.125 25.225 25.900 25.775 27.2253 The Flip Zone - IN
32 4 2

4829 Jessica Payne 8.525 9.100 8.875 9.075
4830 Shelby Howell 8.450 8.100
4831 Tirzah Delph 8.700 8.100 9.225
4832 Tiarra Delph 8.925
4833 Ravyne Barnett 8.250 8.800

X 100.525 24.800 24.150 25.025 26.5504 Gem City - OH
55 5 4

4834 Alexa Schriefer 8.150 7.900
4835 Jadyn Barga 8.450 7.200 9.100
4836 Aspen Bess 8.200 8.800 8.350 8.650
4839 Katelyn Kingrey 8.150 8.775 8.800

X 95.275 25.100 26.250 17.200 26.7255 Set-10 - IN
44 2 5

4809 Suki Pfister 8.525 8.950 9.000 9.075
4810 Elaine Cornewell 8.375 8.300 8.875
4811 Erika DeBoast 8.200 9.000 8.200 8.775



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 11:56 AM

Session 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.800 26.900 28.100 25.825 27.9751 Everest - NC
11 1 3

4906 Chloe Catoe 9.350
4907 Elizabeth Oglesby 8.900 8.600
4908 Nicole Palmer 8.800 8.550 9.325
4909 Meredith Robinson 9.600
4910 Gracyn Wood 9.200 9.350 8.675 9.300
4920 Alyssa Henry 9.150

X 108.775 26.550 27.300 27.500 27.4252 Wright's - IN
22 2 1

4921 Athena Cottrell 9.500 8.950 9.125
4924 Rachel McGuire 9.300 9.100
4925 Bailey Oleksy 9.350 9.200
4926 Olivia Oswalt 8.650 9.050 9.150
4928 Tyler Walker 8.400 9.000

X 104.250 26.150 25.500 27.150 25.4503 Gold Cup - NM
43 3 2

4900 Maria Bitner 8.800 7.750 9.050 8.450
4901 Savannah Dunbar 8.650 9.250 8.825 9.000
4902 Kristina Jones 8.700 8.500 9.275 8.000

X 100.975 25.900 23.550 24.875 26.6504 Flip N Twist - OH
34 4 4

4911 Carley Whitton 8.475 7.250 8.100 8.650
4912 Peyton Whited 8.700 8.200 8.425 8.750
4913 Kayla Rose 8.725 8.100 8.350 9.250


